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Duraciéon Detalle destino
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0
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Espafa-Movil (VODAFONE)
Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Datos

Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Espafa-Moévil (ORANGE)
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Espafa-Moévil (ORANGE)
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Datos
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Espafia-Movil (MOVISTAR)
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Espafa-Movil (VODAFONE)
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Datos

Espafia-Movil (MOVISTAR)
Espafa-Moévil (ORANGE)
Datos

Datos
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Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Datos

Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
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Roaming UE Datos
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Espafa-Movil (VODAFONE)
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Datos

Precio tarifa
0.24105333
0.46280400
0.00000000
0.21488400
0.52065200
0.00000000
0.33884400
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.24794000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.22865733
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.42010667
0.00000000
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0.00000000
0.00000000
0.41322000
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0.00000000
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0.00000000
0.00000000
0.32507067
0.00000000
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0.00000000
0.00000000
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0.00000000
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0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
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0.00000000
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0.00000000
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0.00000000
0.00000000
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0.00000000
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0.00000000
0.00000000
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Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Espafa-Moévil (ORANGE)
Datos

Espafia-Movil (MOVISTAR)
Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Datos

Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Datos

Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Datos

Espafia-Movil (ORANGE)
Espafia-Movil (MOVISTAR)
Datos

Datos

Datos

Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Datos

Datos

Espana-Barcelona

Datos

Espaina-Barcelona
Espana-Barcelona

Datos

Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE Datos
Roaming UE - Espafia-Movil
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Espafa-Moévil (ORANGE)
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0.23416667
0.22452533
0.00000000
0.23416667
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.30303333
0.00000000
0.36501333
0.00000000
0.72449733
0.21763867
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.29752400
0.00000000
0.36088133
0.19973333
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.28788267
0.25895867
0.21488400
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.25344933
0.00000000
0.22039333
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.37190000
0.00000000
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0.00000000
0.00000000
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0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
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0.00000000
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0.00000000
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0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000
0.00000000



